Date In: 10 ON SO DO NOT	Services	[wet 1 Jan/00] .	1 100 1000	1020	10	and the same of
101000000000000000000000000000000000000	Jeb descript	lon -	Dute &Timo Co	mpleted	. D	one by
165 No. N/BA/JUC2GOO8633/4	SAS e-IIII	ing .				
Valu No. 74,6624	E-mail(b)	dia sur, Alexan)				1 .
29/01/2000 10/20	I-Motor C	Islm Form	IMI MORY	900	118	0000
OD (T) ! Reporting Only .	I-Motor V	10 (Within OD the	TP 4hrs)		1	wick.
C) injuning only	I-Photo U		1			i(^ ;
TP Insurer:		Survey Report		-	•	·
(II) 4		t by Pax / Hand to	Owner/Wkan			
Profurred Witch / INC Accion Witch / OW: (NEWS CO.	WILLIAM SOCIETY	Tel:	Fı	ort	-
TP Panticulina: 4 g Veh No:	177/1	, INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	1; ()	Cover Type: (.)	
Confirmed by 1 (,	Dates,	Timar)	
			%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-10	0%]	
7 77.01	renty: YES (
Execus: (5) Londing: \$1,000 (()/\$2,00 图题预以表现		(GASSIDA YARASI	nervers	Marken d	popularines :
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Informat	AUGUSTANIAN	A HUNCAN CONTROL OF	EN MANUEL DATE	ki EZ Suk	A+ 11.	· , '.
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasurer U.	TO BUILDY C	onidential & Stri	dy NO retor of re	potrer.		
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice Y			wing Co: (7	<u></u> -)
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	MINIOTO PARAMETER CONTRA	CORDONAL TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Janes Water	and the second	College of the Colleg
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Court	THE COLUMN	CHARACTER STATES	INCOMETION OF STATE	A CONTRACTOR	H-HIMON	ppy
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection		/	v	<u></u>		
	(,	,			77:	
	1 /	1				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000]	() ::	· · · · · ·	<u>.</u>		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Infury:	j (_) ::	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and the same of th	THAT SCIENCE (A.)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] tujurý :) : ;]			energa Produktu	mekalisika.
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] tujurý :					encirin The ar	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Infury:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		elicijan Planjan	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Infury:) (enginu enginu	Net of Chica
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000] Injury:) : ;]			energy w	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Infury:				WANTE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		Nances -
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000] Injury:)	ording (330)(Nances -
MA200V 3[]		3) DA Demuge Ase	orting (330))	MANAGERAL SECTION		
MA200V 3[]		3) DA Demary Are 3) TV: Towing Vee 4) VI : Vollow-Times 1) VI : Pulling-Three	ording (330);	1110 24024 1110 310		
July 2000 Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Injury : MA200 V 3[] iver/Owner: recet No:		3) DA Damaya Are 3) Tr' 1 Towing Pee 4) PT Yellow-Tirac 3) PT Pullow-Throu Por alelming again	ording (\$100);	ING (410) \$40245 1110 130 1110 130 1310 1310		
July 2000 Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Injury : MA200 V 3[] iver/Owner: recet No:		3) DA Damey Ass. 3) TV 2 Towing V 4) VI 1 Vellow-Tirou 3) VI 1 Vellow-Throu Porulaimher again 6) TR 1 Re-lamastion 7) NI 1 Idao DA + SN	ording (330); sement (\$100); th Burvey th Burvey (Resurvey) th Dorvey (Resurvey)	100 (110) \$40243 1110 130		
J. Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Injury : MA200V 3[] iver/Owner: maged Portion:		3) DA Damey Assa 3) TV : Towling V 4) VI : Vellow-Time 3) VI : Vellow-Time For nielmbrrarain 6) TU: Re-largerion 7) NI : Idae DA + SN 1) NIUC Additional	ording (330); sement (\$100); th Burvey th Burvey (Resurvey) th Dorvey (Resurvey)	117 (110) 110 (110) 110 (110) 110 (110) 110 (110) 110 (110) 110 (110)		
J. Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Injury : MA200V 3[] iver/Owner: maged Portion:		3) DA I Damey Assa 3) TV I Towling Vie 4) VI I Vollow-Time 3) VI I Vollow-Time 3) VI I Vollow-Time (6) TRI Re-large tion 7) NI I I day DA + 5N 1) NI UG Additional : OR!	ording (330); sameni (3100); th Burvey th Burvey (Resurvey) thic Only (waf 10.) IRT Eurvey Sarviceste	110 (110) \$40245 1100 1300 1300 1160		
J. Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3000] Injury: MA200V3[] iver/Owner: maged Portion:		3) DA Damey Ass 3) TV Towley Vec 4) VI Vellow-Threat 3) PF Pullow-Threat Enralelmhir assim 6) TU; Re-lampstion 7) NI Idao DA + SM 4) NTUC Additional ON! *N5: Courtery Csr *N6: Uspair Courtery *N6: Uspair Courtery *N6: Uspair Courtery	ording (330); senient (3100);	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100		
Alagory (Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA Damey Ass 3) Tr's Towing Fee 4) Pr's Pollow-Throu 3) Pr's Pollow-Throu Enrollelmhrassin 6) Th's Re-lampsolon 7) Nt sides DA + 5h 4) Nruc Additions Olis *NS: Caustary Car *NS: Caustary Car *NS: Tout Repair Co-one *NS: Tout Repair I *NS: DV / Called Tr's (NII) 1 Tr's	ording (330); colding (330); colding (3100); colding (3160 3160 3160 3160 3160 3160 3160 3160 3160 3170		23.45m235.
MA200V3[] iver/Owner: imaged Portion:		3) DA Damey Ass 3) TV Towling Vs 4) VI Vellow-Throu Fornleinhur a sin 6) TR Re-la protion 7) NI Idao DA + SN 4) NTUC Additional OR! *NS; Caustary Csf *NS; Caustary Csf	ording (330); sement (\$100); th Busvey th Busvey (Resurvey) thic Only (war10.) INT Eurvey Services: (Tpt Allowence linetion Linetion	30 30 316 316 316 316 316 317 316 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317		23.45m235.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre, and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACC	DEA.	T CT A			-
ALL	D. S. D.	IT STA	11	100	81

Date Of Report

18/08/2020 14:58

Date Of Accident

29/07/2020 10:25

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG NORTH BUONA VISTA ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FY462Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

MOHAMED YAZID BIN MOHAMED SAOD

NRIC No. SXXXX163A

Email Address

OCSMYMS@NUS.EDU.SG

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-92425351

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-92425351

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

PHANTOM 200M-197CC (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

GOING BACK HOME FROM WORK

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5073808264-04

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MOHAMED YAZID BIN MOHAMED SAOD

NRIC No.

SXXXX163A

Date Of Birth Occupation

11/06/1968 OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

14/10/1994

Driving Experience

25 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-92425351

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-92425351

EMail Address

OCSMYMS@NUS.EDU.SG

Page 1 of 28

Address

BLK 105 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD

#13-13

Postcode

090105

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

+

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

es

involved in the accident

117

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or properly damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

10755

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station.

Police Station Name

TIONG BAHRU NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 128 KIM TIAN ROAD #01-123/ 125 , POSTCODE: 160128 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2739999 - FAX NO: 62785651

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200817/2110

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO.

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SFS1771E

JAGUAR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

HO KEE SIN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

66979407

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHAMED YAZID BIN MOHAMED SAOD

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FY462Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims:
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations; laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Jime

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Tip

1

NRIC/FIN No.:

Name: Personnel's Signature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 199,07, 30 JOD/MM/YYY), TIME: 10 :95 JOHHMMI	
LOCATION: NORTH BUONA VICTA RIAD:	
7:0	-
DETAILS OF VEHICLE TY 4617	
In this feet in a state of	
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
DIMAKE & MODEL: HEN DA PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT	
BIMAKE & MODEL: HENDA PHATEM	
TITTE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV //AN / CODY	85
DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
DAREYOU CLAIMING LINDER YOUR END GOING BACK HOME FROM WE	RK
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) REPORTING ONLY)	
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 86 818163A CONTINUED FEMALE	
CIADDRESS: BLK 105 BUKIT PURMET RIAD	
+ R-13 / C13 C	
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	er ^{#8}
(Including driver) DINDOCKELLED (MALE / FEMALE)	
OMNIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
CIADDRESS:CONTACT:	10
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	
e)OCCUPATION: INDOOR / OUTDOOR!	
TOUTE OF DRIVING DACE	
VAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE VACUETY	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS	
WET / OTLIEBO	
V. VYAS ANYBODY IN HIRED (IVER VAICE)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
The passinger of the passing of the	
THE THE CIN	
(_) C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 66979407	
My No of passange d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
(Including dates of DRIVER'S NAME:	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	

email = ocenyms@nuc.edu.sg





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200817/2110

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/08/2020 18:48			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 63
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		
4	Informant: IED YAZID	BIN MOHAMED	Address: APT BLK 105 BUKIT PURM 090105	MEI ROAD #13-13 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S6818163A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92425351
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 52 11/06/1968			Type of Informant: Rider	-110
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: SECURITY OFFICER			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Fatal Conveyed By Ambulai	Drink nce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/07/2020 00:00	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: NORTH BUC Weather:	NA VISTA ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
vvealiei.				
STATE		Dry		
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - W	orking	Traffic Volume: Moderate

	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Туре	IVIARE				140 or 1 december
FY462Y	Motorcycle	HONDA	PHANTOM2 00M	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0
SFS1771E	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FY462Y	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5073808264-04	06/12/2019	05/12/2020	





Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

2 of 4 Report No. T/20200817/2110

Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	The state of the s	Comment of				
Any Pedestrian I				112		
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Rider					5	
Name	MOHAMED YAZID BIN MOHAMED SAOD			ID No.		S6818163A
Related Vehicle	FY462Y (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		92425351
Hospital/Clinic	Alexandra Hospital			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	29/07/2020 Date Disc			the state of the s	The second second	3/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	17	Degree of	-		D. T. S.
Driver		Office of				W.S. Inchise parties
Name	Ho Kee Sin			ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SFS1771E (Car)			Conta	ct No.	66979407
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	1	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 29/07/2020 I was riding along North Buona Vista Road towards AYE Keppel Road. I was at the major road wanting to turn down to AYE Keppel Road. When I came back to conscious, I was already in the ambulance.

The insurance company (AXA) (Peter) of Mr 'Ho kee Sin' who is the driver of the white colour Jaguar (SFS1771E) that bang into me manage to get my details via my plate number and contacted me on 14/08/2020 informing me about what he had manage to capture via the on-cam video of Mr 'Ho Kee Sin'. Peter then told me on that day while I am about to turn down to AYE Keppel Road, Mr 'Ho Kee Si' supposed to stop at the waiting line as I am in the major road and I have the right of way but instead of stopping at the waiting line, Mr Ho didn't and this is how the accident happened.

My mechanic then advised me to head down to lodge a police report in order to claims the damages done to my vehicle and also my hospitalization fee.

I also like to state that I am only able to recall myself about to turn down to AYE. What happened afterwards I am unsure as I went black out immediately.

I sustained the following injuries

- 1) Open wound on left heel (3 stiches)
- 2) Open wound near my left eye (1 stiches)





20061772110

3 of 4

Report No. T/20200817/2110

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3) Abrasion on my left, right arm and my leg





4 of 4

Report No. T/20200817/2110

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 LIM WEE ERN GABRIEL	Jank -
Signature Of Interpreter:	
Not applicable	Date/Time:
	17/08/2020 18:48
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of C
TP / FAIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt KAMALIAH BINTE KAMIS	
Contact No.: 65476435	
Authentication Stamp	
VP168	

Claim Handling Accident MY/1100349 - Policy No. 5073608264-04 SST Registration No. Vettice No. FRANZY Cartificate his MOHAMIO TRUID BIN MOHAMIO SAGO Indicabether forme SHITHTALE Product Code MOTORCHOE INSUMANCE Chem Type Third Planty Loading Compact No.(Mobile) 92425351 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.10 from Email Administ Spinist Barriery wCode 140 700 W eCode Reason NCO Protection NCD Extraoresort No. Private Hira . Accident fletails 10000/2006 04:52 College - treat to hoor Report base Accident Regulat Within 24 hrs. Assistant Type Date of fire overs 20/07/2000 Time of Accident Normal 10:25 Courtry of Accident Despayors ice we Reporting Carrie Grange floice Accretes Largestal ALONG NORTH MUDRA VIUTA NOVID Total Excess Applicable Par Austrian Minchesters Labora Éxcess Type CO Standard Enials TP Standard Becks 1.50 VIEW OR Evenie VICE OF Essential 10.00 Driver in Contend? har Calarini Additional Excess Total 00 Evices Applicable 0.00 Total 17 Excess Applicable GST Registered Information GST Registered. GST Regulations bare GST Registration No. **GST Startus Verified** magnitioner History Policybudder Mulling Address BUNCH BURNET ROAD SINGWORE DROLDS skent rol-it Address 4 Address Type Simplifie address Post Code 2001109 town No. 41011 Reported Parish thumber TOTOMINADA DA - GI Driver Inte Driver Name DOWN CHANNED FAZZO BUY MONAMED SAGO Dive Tape Harr Driver Driver DOS 13/06/1968 unnamed driver hame Driver Sect. \$600,000,000 Responer Date of Driver License 14/10/1999 Dittom Ade. District Extensioners 140 Connect No.(Matric) F2:025751 Contact No. (DRICE) Dintest No.(Home) Address I BUKIT PUBLISH KOAD MK 100.723-13 Address 2 Address 3 SINCEPONE GROUPS Address 4 Address Type SIMBADON ADDINES POST CHIE 119011/5 best fee-917-77 Dom he own a Singeon to Registered car? Tes No Smilet Vehicle No. freeze. Driver Disurer Company MILE tireatrolyser or blood. Test Seeding? Modification Hotory Claim Dits OD-MX New Claim Time 4 CICI-Mrg MUHAMPO SAZIO FOR HOHAMS MIDT SSE2BISSA Connect No (Morne) (81488333 62700134 Email Address VAZZIB@GRIAD.COM FEREN 90502218 Claim Description FY462Y / 18113 771E ON 29 Jul 3120 Jimpred Limbsby | Suit at Fault recod in | Preferrall Wellering, Name artificien Workshop Emiset for Test Chie Data Registered 18/08/2020 0 (S/08/2020 15:12 Total Loss but Report Taken by HEISTE WANTER Print As inthe Seve | Summe Attachment Accident No. Ht/11003+9 Claim No. Latt Doc. Repoined River III No. Noted Date 10/10/2020 14:14 4 45 Chotise File: No file chosen Cliear Pinave Senici Choose File 15o file choose Clear Planne Select w | NO w : 100 Choose Fin I ho Ne chosen Char Financ Select Choose File I hip the chosen w (40) Clear Palata Salut Choose File No Ne chosen-Cell Freier Seinelt W NO Postur Choose File No file chosen Y NO Cean PROBLE Select * Income! Gend H Unloaded By/Cate Chiquey NAC BURCT, WEEKH JOSH FALL NATIONAL ADJUSTMENT CENTRE SPRINGS Phinsa 2020-6-18

953

" Video List

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX) 5 (BURZ) WEBAH) -- 28 May 2020 16 84 THE BARLY MERCH, STOCKE, SATISFAN, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE SCHOOL STOCKES STRUCKS OF THE BARLY STOCKES STRUCKS FRISDIN 2020-0-18 Physon NAC_BURIT_MERRH_3000700 RATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BORIT MERRH)) on 18 Aug 7070 18:004 Promy 2026-8-18 WAC_BURST_MERRH_BOOKISC GATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERRIES IS (RURST HERBOL); on 18 Aug 2000 10:00 Phonos 2009-6-14 NAC SCHOOL MERAY GROWTH NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE SCHOOL MERAND OF SPACE STEEL SCHOOL Francis 2020-0-18 NAC MURIT PERAM BOBBTOL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BENVICE S (BONT HERARI) IN 18 AUG 2020 10:09 Photos 2020-9-18 NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BORDED; NATSEAN, RESESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE B (BURTT-MERAH)] on 18 Aug 2010 16:04 Phatos 2020-8-18 Phillips NAC_BURIT_HERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT HERAH)) on 16 Aug 2020 16-04 Phones 2020-8-18 Photos. NAC BURIT MERA- SONOTO NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 6 (BURIT MERANICIO) 18 AUG 2020 10 DA Frams 2020 9-18 BAC BURST MERAH BORDING NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S CRURST MERAH(1 on SHANG 2020 18:03 Philos 2020-8-19 Athonor. NAC, BURIT, MERAH, DODINAL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH) on 18 Aug 2020 16:03 Philips 2020-8-18 Philippin NAC SURIT MERAY SIDEYAL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE OF THE AUGUST MERAND OF THIANG 2020 10:02 Phinse 2020-8-18 Photos RAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOX676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 18 Aug 2000 16:03 Protest 2010-6-18 (Amortina) NAC_BURIT_MERAN_BOOK76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 6 (BURIT MERAN) I on 18 Aug 2020 16:03 #10000 2020-9-18 DAC BURIT MERAY BOSSTO, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE STRUCTURE OF THE SERVICE STRUCTURE OF THE SERVICE SERVICES. Photos 2020-9-18 NAC_BIRIT_HEBAY_ROCKING NATIONAL RUSESSHELD CENTUR SERVICE STOYICE STOYICE STOYICE AND ARCHITECTURE SERVICE STORY STORY STORY STORY STORY STORY STORY SERVICE STORY STORY STORY SERVICE STORY STORY STORY SERVICE STORY STORY SERVICE STORY SERV Physica 2020 8-18 NAC BLACE MERAY BURNEY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE STRUCT OF TA AUG 7230 16:03 Houter Photos 2020-9-19 NAC_BUATT_MERAH_BUIRTEL NATURNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BEHUSCE S (BURIT HERANI) on TH AND 2020 TO 02 Propos 2019-9-19 NAC_BURZT_MERAN_BOXONG NATIONAL ADDRESSMENT CONTROL SERVICE \$180AZT MERANI) IN 18 Aug 2020 18:02 Hubia 2020-8-18

NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOGG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IS (BUNIT MERAH)) on 18 Aug 2020 15 82

NAC BURIT MERAN BUIGNE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BORIT MERAN)) on 16 Aug 2020 18:52

File Name definated By/Date Faider Date

NRICC Driving Licenses

545

Daytes in New Window | Scan and uploading |

NACE Downs Transa 5059-9-18

SAS 2020-8-18

eBaoTech GeneralClaim - Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desistop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 29/07/2020 14:46 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FY462Y Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Insured Object Vahicle Commence Date Product. Cover Type Expiry Date MOHAMED VAZID BIN MOHAMED SAOD 5073808264-04 56818163A GMC Third Party FY462Y FY462Y 06/12/2019 05/12/2020 Continue